Egyptian Event Israel (Specific Origin)

Ar'ara Stadium, Israel

10 Nov 2022, Stallions 4 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: SHAMS AL 91.67
ASSER
Colour: -
Owner: Alasser stud
and tomer tshava

2nd Name: DIRHAM 90.67
ZAMANI
Colour: -
Owner: Al Kasassi
Muhamad

3rd Name: ZEE ALMHDI 90
Colour: -
Owner: ZMIRO
ARABIANS

4th Name: SHALAL IBN 89.83
ZENA
Colour: -
Owner: YAZIED -
ABED ALRHMAN
SARSOR

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

F.S.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

F.S.
19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
19

F.S.

17.5
16
18.5

C.M.
19.5
20
18
15.5
19

C.M.

C.M.
19.5
19.5

18
15.5
18.5

17.5
16
18.5

A.A.

19.5

19.5
18

19

A.A.

A.A.
19
19.5
18
15.5
18

17.5
15.5
18.5



Judges

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
A.A. = Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE



	Egyptian Event Israel (Specific Origin)
	Judges


