Egyptian Event Israel (Specific Origin)



Ar'ara Stadium, Israel 10 Nov 2022, Stallions 4 years old

Position Horse Score Detail						
1st	Name: SHAMS AL ASSER Colour: - Owner: Alasser stud and tomer tshava	91.67		F.S.	C.M.	A.A.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	16
			MOVE	18.5	19	19
2nd		90.67	0.67	F.S.	C.M.	A.A.
	ZAMANI Colour: -		TYPE	19.5	19	19
	Owner: Al Kasassi Muhamad		H&N	19.5	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	16
			MOVE	19	19	19
3rd	Name: ZEE ALMHDI	90		F.S.	C.M.	A.A.
	Colour: - Owner: ZMIRO ARABIANS		TYPE	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18	18.5	18
4th	Name: SHALAL IBN	89.83		F.S.	C.M.	A.A.
	ZENA Colour: -		ТҮРЕ	19	19	19
	Owner: YAZIED - ABED ALRHMAN SARSOR		H&N	19	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	16	16	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5

Judges

F.S. ■ Francesco Santoro, IT

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT

A.A. 🗀 Ali Ghanem Al Mazrouei, AE